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ClassNo Name i Award Obtained

4M 21 LAU Kwan Yin QIH = Academic Subject Award
Homework Submission Award
Academic Excellence Award
Academic Subject Award
Academic Progress Award
Conduct Award

School Library Reading Award Programme
(Term 2)

4P 3 CHUNG Cheuk Wa $EE T Academic Progress Award
Academic Progress Award

Year of Award

2013/2014
2013/2014
2012/2013
201212013
2011/2012
201172012
2011/2012

2013/2014
2012/2013



